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Usual meeting 
time and 
location.

4:10 p.m. 
UTM Council 

Chamber

4:10 p.m. 
UTM Council 

Chamber

4:10 p.m. 
UTM Conference 

Room

4:10 p.m. 
UTM Council 

Chamber 4:10 p.m.
UTSC Council

Chamber

4:10 p.m.
UTSC Council 

Chamber

4:10 p.m.
UTSC Council 

Chamber

4:10 p.m. 
UTSC Council 

Chamber

4:10 pm 

SH Council 
Chamber

4:10 pm 

SH Council 
Chamber

5:00 pm

SH Council 
Chamber

3:00 pm

Board Room 
meetings are held 
in closed session

4:10 pm 

SH Council Chamber

5:00 pm 

SH Scarborough 
Room

Room 129

4:00 pm

Board Room

meetings are
held in 

closed session

4:00 pm

SH Council 
Chamber                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

meetings are 
held in 

closed session

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 
p.m.

Falconer Room
Rm. 107C

4:30 pm

SH Council 
Chamber

5:00 pm

SH Council 
Chamber

9:00 a.m.
 

SH Board Room

meetings are 
held 

in camera 

5:00 pm 

SH Board Room

meetings are 
held in 

closed session

4:30 pm 

SH Council Chamber

Cycle 1 Tue Sep 20 Wed Sep 21 Thu Sep 22
4-7pm Tue Sep 27

. Thu Oct 6 Tue Oct 11
Fri Sep 16
12-3 pm Thu Sep 29 Wed Oct 5 Thu Sep 29 Fri Oct 21

10:00-12:30 pm Wed Oct 19 Thu Oct 27

Cycle 2 Thu Sep 15 Wed Sep 14 Thu Sep 22 Thu Oct 6 Tue Sep 20 Tue Sep 27 Wed Sep 21 Wed Oct 5 Tue Nov 1 Wed Nov 2 Thu Nov 17
4:30-7:00 pm.

Mon Nov 14
Wed Dec 14

.
Thu Nov 24 Wed Nov 30 Thu Dec 8 Wed Dec 14 Mon Oct 31

5-7pm
KCR, 134

Mon Nov 28 Tue Nov 8 Fri Nov 25 Mon Dec 5
12-2 pm Thu Dec 15

Cycle 3 Mon Nov 21 Wed Nov 23 Thu Nov 24 Wed Dec 7 Wed Nov 23 Tue Nov 22 Wed Nov 30 Wed Dec 14 Tue Jan 10 Wed Jan 11 Mon Jan 23 Tue Jan 17
. Thu Jan 26 Wed Jan 18 Thu Mar 9

(reserve)
Mon Jan 30 Tue Jan 24 Mon Feb 6 Wed Feb 15

UTSC

Cycle 4 Wed Jan 11 Mon Jan 9 Wed Jan 18 Wed Feb 1 Tue Jan 10 Wed Jan 25 Thu Jan 19 Thu Feb 2 Tue Feb 28 Wed Mar 1 Mon Feb 27 Wed Mar 8
2 pm Thu Mar 16 Wed Mar 8

Thu Mar 21
5:30 pm Mon Mar 6 Thu Feb 16 Tue Mar 28 Tue Apr 4

Cycle 5 Thu Feb 9 Wed Feb 8 Thu Feb 16 Thu Mar 2 Tue Feb 7 Tue Feb 28 Wed Feb 15
10:30 - 11:30 am

Rm. BV575
Wed Mar 1 Wed Mar 29 Thu Mar 30 Thur Apr 6

4:00 p.m. Tue Apr 11 Thu Apr 20 Thu Apr 20 Mon May 1
Mon May 1
Hart House, 

Debates Rm, 2nd 
floor

Tue May 2
Croft Chapter 

House, UC183

Thu May 4 Thu May 18 
UTM

Cycle 6A Mon Mar 20 Thu Mar 23 Wed Apr 5 Wed Apr 19 Wed Mar 22 Tue Mar 28 Mon Apr 3 Tue Apr 18
Tue May 9

Galbraith 202 Wed May 10
Galbraith  202

Thu Jun 15 Wed May 17
4:10 pm

Mon May 29
Galbraith 119 Wed May 24 Wed Jun 14 Thu May 25 Tue May 23 Thu Jun 1 Tue Jun 13 Tue Jun 27

4:00 pm 

Cycle 6B Mon Apr 24 Tue Apr 25 Thu May 11
[Reserve: Wed 

Jun 7]

Tue May 23
[Reserve: Mon 

Jun 19]

Wed Apr 26
.

Tue Apr 25
[Wed June 14

Reserve]

Wed May 10
[Reserve: Thu 

Jun 8]

Thu May 25
[Reserve:  

Wed Jun 21]

Tue Jun 6

Tue Jun 27
1-2 p.m.

Tue Jun 27
3-4 pm

 Special Meeting

Thu Sep 8
8:45-9:15 am

* In general meetings are normally two hours in length with a few exceptions. 
***Striking Committee 
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